
Ex # Contestant Name

2022 UT State 4-H
2022 Agribition Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4123
2 - 5 - 3

3421
3 - 3 - 5

1342
4 - 2 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
2143

4 - 4 - 2
3214

6 - 3 - 4
1432

2 - 4 - 3  -  -  -  - 

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Junior - Sorted By Rank

County

J1-Hereford Heifers    J2-Angus Heifers    J3-Breeding Does    J4-Dorper Ewes    J5-Breeding Gilts    J6-Market Hogs    T1-Hereford Heifers
T2-Breeding Gilts

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

157 Brooks, Kara 1423 3421 1423 4231 3214 4312 3261 48 50 44 32 50 42 266 0Smith Co 20 40
144 White, Lisa 1423 4132 2143 2143 3214 1342 3192 48 31 34 50 50 46 259 0Montgomery Co 4 30 30
156 Harville, Tana 1234 3421 1243 1243 3214 3142 3143 31 50 42 46 50 40 259 0Smith Co 25 30
155 Harville, Turner 4123 4231 1243 2143 2134 3124 3114 50 41 42 50 35 33 251 0Smith Co 30 30
119 Schultz, Jack 1243 4321 1243 2143 3214 1342 3065 41 47 42 50 50 46 276 0Henry Co 10 20
143 Barnett, Michael 4123 1243 3421 2143 3214 4312 2986 50 14 32 50 50 42 238 0Montgomery Co 4 35 25
173 Thames, Weston 4123 3142 1423 1243 1342 1432 2987 50 37 44 46 31 50 258 0Williamson Co 30 10
166 Carey, Jackson 1423 2341 2143 2143 2341 3412 2968 48 41 34 50 40 38 251 0Trousdale Co 4-H 25 20
160 Locke, Harmon 4123 3421 3142 3214 3421 3412 2959 50 50 46 32 39 38 255 0Stewarts Creek FF 10 30
176 Cordray, Samuel 1234 3421 1243 1243 3214 4312 29110 31 50 42 46 50 42 261 0Wilson Co 20 10
120 Davis, A.A. 1243 2341 1243 1432 3214 4132 29011 41 41 42 28 50 48 250 0Henry Co 20 20
396 Grant, Erisa 1324 4321 3241 1234 3124 3412 28912 28 47 30 44 47 38 234 0Overton Co 4-H 35 20
172 Deliello, Jack 1423 4321 4231 1432 2134 4132 28713 48 47 26 28 35 48 232 0Williamson Co 25 30
132 Tanner, Wyatt 3142 3241 1234 3241 3214 1342 28714 27 47 44 28 50 46 242 0Lincoln Co 25 20
412 Anderson, Kylee 2134 1342 1342 1243 1324 4123 28615 26 26 50 46 38 45 231 0Rutherford Co 4-H 25 30
174 Carroll, Luke 1423 4213 1432 4321 3124 4213 28116 48 30 48 22 47 36 231 0Williamson Co 20 30
122 McClanahan, Braden 1342 2314 1423 2341 3241 2413 28017 35 33 44 38 46 29 225 0Humphreys Co 25 30
131 Lampley, Dalton 1234 4321 2143 2143 3124 1234 27518 31 47 34 50 47 36 245 0Lawrence Co 20 10
167 Spangler, Addysyn 2314 1342 1342 1243 1324 4231 27319 18 26 50 46 38 30 208 0Trousdale Co 4-H 30 35
109 Logan, Knox 1342 1234 4132 4123 3214 4132 26620 35 17 42 34 50 48 226 0Dickson Co 20 20
151 Drake, Tanner 3421 2314 1243 3241 3142 4132 26521 24 33 42 28 40 48 215 0Robertson Co 4-H 15 35
117 Bomar, Curtis 1342 3421 2341 2431 3214 2134 26322 35 50 26 40 50 27 228 0Henry Co 15 20
177 Butler, Callie 1324 3412 1243 4213 1234 4321 25823 28 45 42 38 32 33 218 0Wilson Co 15 25
118 Gulish, Gatlin 1432 2431 1243 4231 4231 3421 25624 45 38 42 32 20 29 206 0Henry Co 30 20
165 Porder, Cliffton 1423 4231 1243 1324 3142 25525 48 41 42 34 40 205 0Trousdale Co 4-H 25 25
124 Mosley, Lily 3421 3412 2134 2134 1342 4213 24526 24 45 36 48 31 36 220 0Humphreys Co 15 10
148 Rollins, Leah 3412 4312 1423 3124 1324 2341 23527 29 42 44 28 38 19 200 0Overton Co 4-H 20 15
153 Blick, Jaylan 1342 4321 1243 1324 4213 3241 23128 35 47 42 34 11 22 191 0Robertson Co 4-H 30 10
125 Mosley, Wyatt 2341 4312 2431 3214 3214 4312 23029 20 42 24 32 50 42 210 0Humphreys Co 5 15
413 McGillis, Ivy 4123 2143 2134 2431 0 3124 22330 50 19 36 40 33 178 0Trousdale Co 4-H 30 15
147 Graff, Cale 2134 2341 1234 3421 1243 1243 21031 26 41 44 20 19 40 190 0Overton Co 4-H 10 10
146 Barnett, Luke 3142 1432 4231 4123 4132 3142 17932 27 23 26 34 14 40 164 0Montgomery Co 4 15 0
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18 Smith Co Junior Smith Co 311 314 326 951

Team Member 1 : (155)  Harville, Turner
Team Member 2 : (156)  Harville, Tana
Team Member 3 : (157)  Brooks, Kara
Team Member 4 : (158)  Driver, Jay

10 0 00

25 Williamson Co Junior Williamson Co 287 298 281 866
Team Member 1 : (172)  Deliello, Jack
Team Member 2 : (173)  Thames, Weston
Team Member 3 : (174)  Carroll, Luke
Team Member 4 : ()  

20 0 00

7 Henry Co Junior Henry Co 263 256 306 290 859
Team Member 1 : (117)  Bomar, Curtis
Team Member 2 : (118)  Gulish, Gatlin
Team Member 3 : (119)  Schultz, Jack
Team Member 4 : (120)  Davis, A.A.

30 0 00

22 Trousdale Co 4-H Junior Trousdale Co 255 296 273 223 824
Team Member 1 : (165)  Porder, Cliffton
Team Member 2 : (166)  Carey, Jackson
Team Member 3 : (167)  Spangler, Addysyn
Team Member 4 : (413)  McGillis, Ivy

40 0 00

14 Montgomery Co 4-H Junior Montgomer 298 319 179 796
Team Member 1 : (143)  Barnett, Michael
Team Member 2 : (144)  White, Lisa
Team Member 3 : (145)  Pride, Sydney
Team Member 4 : (146)  Barnett, Luke

50 0 00

8 Humphreys Co Junior Humphreys Co 280 245 230 755
Team Member 1 : (122)  McClanahan, Braden
Team Member 2 : (123)  Baker, Maggie
Team Member 3 : (124)  Mosley, Lily
Team Member 4 : (125)  Mosley, Wyatt

60 0 00

15 Overton Co 4-H Junior Overton Co 4-H 210 235 289 734
Team Member 1 : (147)  Graff, Cale
Team Member 2 : (148)  Rollins, Leah
Team Member 3 : (149)  Maynord, Ty
Team Member 4 : (396)  Grant, Erisa

70 0 00
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26 Wilson Co Junior Wilson Co 291 258 549

Team Member 1 : (175)  Erwin, Wyatt
Team Member 2 : (176)  Cordray, Samuel
Team Member 3 : (177)  Butler, Callie
Team Member 4 : (178)  Farris, Ty

80 0 00

16 Robertson Co 4-H Junior Robertson Co 265 231 496
Team Member 1 : (150)  Cox, Beccalynn
Team Member 2 : (151)  Drake, Tanner
Team Member 3 : (152)  Clinard, Katon
Team Member 4 : (153)  Blick, Jaylan

90 0 00

20 Stewarts Creek FFA Junior Stewarts Cr 295 295
Team Member 1 : (160)  Locke, Harmon
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

100 0 00

11 Lincoln Co Junior Lincoln Co 287 287
Team Member 1 : (132)  Tanner, Wyatt
Team Member 2 : (133)  Shelton, Oliver
Team Member 3 : (134)  Biles, Levi
Team Member 4 : ()  

110 0 00

10 Lawrence Co Junior Lawrence Co 275 275
Team Member 1 : (129)  Blackston, Rebecca
Team Member 2 : (130)  Carlson, Weston
Team Member 3 : (131)  Lampley, Dalton
Team Member 4 : ()  

120 0 00

4 Dickson Co Junior Dickson Co 266 266
Team Member 1 : (109)  Logan, Knox
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

130 0 00

1 Bedford Co 4-H Junior Bedford Co 4-H 0
Team Member 1 : (101)  Rosenburg, Wyatt
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

140 0 00
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230 Lett, Justin 1423 4321 1243 2134 3214 4132 3631 48 47 42 48 50 48 283 0Loudon Co 35 45
184 Blackburn, Aliyah 1432 3421 1342 2143 3214 4132 3632 45 50 50 50 50 48 293 0Bedford Co 4-H 35 35
250 Lowe, Brody 1423 4321 1234 1243 3214 1432 3603 48 47 44 46 50 50 285 0Stone FFA 40 35
237 DeBusk, Grace 1432 4321 1342 2134 3214 1342 3514 45 47 50 48 50 46 286 0Unicoi Co 35 30
410 Henry, Joseph 1432 3241 1432 1243 3214 4132 3395 45 47 48 46 50 48 284 0McMinn 15 40
263 Hensley, Ellie 1423 3421 1243 4231 2341 3142 3326 48 50 42 32 40 40 252 0Unicoi Co 45 35
269 Deliello, Cole 1423 4321 1342 4213 1342 1432 3297 48 47 50 38 31 50 264 0Williamson Co 25 40
231 Stinnett, Cade 1324 3421 4123 2143 2314 1423 3228 28 50 38 50 44 47 257 0Loudon Co 30 35
409 Pitcock, Clay 4123 4321 1243 4213 1324 4123 3209 50 47 42 38 38 45 260 0McMinn 35 25
222 Shannon, Tenley 1432 3421 1423 1234 2134 3124 31610 45 50 44 44 35 33 251 0Lawrence Co 25 40
270 Thames, Shelby 1432 2431 1234 1432 3214 3142 31511 45 38 44 28 50 40 245 0Williamson Co 35 35
215 Bomar, Dallas 1432 4321 1423 2413 2314 3412 31412 45 47 44 46 44 38 264 0Henry Co 30 20
271 Cowan, Parker 2413 3421 1423 2341 3214 4132 31313 38 50 44 38 50 48 268 0Wilson Co 20 25
272 Powell, Sarah 1423 4213 1243 1423 3124 4312 31214 48 30 42 38 47 42 247 0Wilson Co 30 35
244 Mullinax, Elias 1432 4321 1423 2431 1234 1432 30815 45 47 44 40 32 50 258 0Mt Vernon FFA 15 35
224 Garrell, Caroline 1423 2431 1234 1342 3241 4231 30716 48 38 44 26 46 30 232 0Lincoln Co 35 40
404 Buckner, Isabella 1234 4321 1324 1243 3142 1432 30717 31 47 48 46 40 50 262 0Overton Co 4-H 25 20
405 Grant, Ezra 1423 3421 1234 1324 3142 1432 30618 48 50 44 34 40 50 266 0Overton Co 4-H 20 20
403 Montooth, Grace 4312 4231 1243 3241 3124 4123 30219 39 41 42 28 47 45 242 0Overton Co 4-H 20 40
227 Posey, Arleigh 4123 2413 1324 4231 3241 4321 30120 50 27 48 32 46 33 236 0Lincoln Co 35 30
182 Ozburn, Jake 4132 1423 1243 4231 3124 3412 29821 47 17 42 32 47 38 223 0Bedford Co 4-H 40 35
214 Lamon, Blaire 1432 4321 1243 2134 1324 4312 29722 45 47 42 48 38 42 262 0Henry Co 10 25
255 Caldwell, Josey 1423 2431 1432 4231 2134 1324 29523 48 38 48 32 35 39 240 0Sullivan Co 40 15
273 McPeak, Levi 1432 3421 1243 1432 3214 3412 29324 45 50 42 28 50 38 253 0Wilson Co 15 25
179 Giles, Gracie 4123 3241 1324 4132 4213 4312 29225 50 47 48 24 11 42 222 0Anderson Co FFA 40 30
232 Giles, Ethan 4312 3142 1234 3124 3124 4132 28826 39 37 44 28 47 48 243 0Loudon Co 35 10
228 Williams, Grace 4123 2341 3142 4231 2134 4321 28727 50 41 46 32 35 33 237 0Lincoln Co 15 35
245 Walker, Allie 4123 2341 1243 4123 3124 3412 28728 50 41 42 34 47 38 252 0Robertson Co 4-H 20 15
241 Thomas, Baylon 2314 3421 1243 2413 3214 1243 28629 18 50 42 46 50 40 246 0Montgomery Co 4 15 25
226 Posey, Jack 2134 4321 1234 1243 2134 1342 28430 26 47 44 46 35 46 244 0Lincoln Co 20 20
265 Carty, Callie 2134 4132 1243 4132 2314 1432 28231 26 31 42 24 44 50 217 0Unicoi Co 30 35
268 Page, McKenzy 1423 3421 1234 3241 1342 1243 28132 48 50 44 28 31 40 241 0Williamson Co 10 30
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408 Smallen, Kendall 1243 4213 1432 2314 3142 4321 27933 41 30 48 42 40 33 234 0McMinn 30 15
254 Wilhoit, Cannon 1423 3421 1324 1432 1423 1243 27634 48 50 48 28 12 40 226 0Sullivan Co 35 15
406 Henry, Kate 2134 4321 1243 2431 2314 4312 27635 26 47 42 40 44 42 241 0Lincoln Co 10 25
242 Capps, Layni 4312 4321 3124 3421 2143 1342 27336 39 47 44 20 22 46 218 0Mt Vernon FFA 25 30
216 Hutson, Jack 1432 4231 2134 3421 3412 3142 27336 45 41 36 20 36 40 218 0Henry Co 25 30
412 Newberry, Abby 4123 2431 1324 4213 1342 3124 27337 50 38 48 38 31 33 238 0Robertson Co 4-H 15 20
201 Houser, Abigail 4213 1234 1423 4321 3241 1423 27139 45 17 44 22 46 47 221 0Cumberland Co F 25 25
257 Rippy, Abby 1342 4321 1234 3412 4321 1342 26940 35 47 44 16 26 46 214 0Sumner Co 25 30
402 Mullins, Korbin 3124 4132 1324 2134 2341 3142 26741 20 31 48 48 40 40 227 0Overton Co 4-H 10 30
267 Deliello, Sofia 1432 4231 1324 2341 2134 1324 26642 45 41 48 38 35 39 246 0Williamson Co 20 0
264 Petterson, Abby 1342 3241 1243 2341 2134 3412 26543 35 47 42 38 35 38 235 0Unicoi Co 20 10
262 Spangler, Austin 1423 4213 1243 1324 1423 3412 26444 48 30 42 34 12 38 204 0Trousdale Co 4-H 30 30
213 Williamson, Addison 1432 3421 1423 1324 4132 2413 26145 45 50 44 34 14 29 216 0Giles Co 4-H 25 20
218 McClanahan, Benton 1324 4231 1243 1324 2314 3124 25746 28 41 42 34 44 33 222 0Humphreys Co 15 20
243 Johnson, Brooke 1432 3421 1423 4321 4123 1234 25547 45 50 44 22 8 36 205 0Mt Vernon FFA 25 25
246 Bartee, Ethan 2431 4231 1423 2314 1324 2314 25148 30 41 44 42 38 21 216 0Robertson Co 4-H 20 15
219 Crowell, Richard 4132 4213 3412 3421 3214 3412 25049 47 30 40 20 50 38 225 0Humphreys Co 15 10
212 Stafford, Stratton 4132 4213 1243 3214 2143 4213 24450 47 30 42 32 22 36 209 0Giles Co 4-H 20 15
407 Teeple, Sam 3412 2314 2413 3421 3214 20551 29 33 28 20 50 160 0Loudon 25 20
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43 Loudon Co Junior-High Loudon Co 205 363 322 288 973

Team Member 1 : (407)  Teeple, Sam
Team Member 2 : (230)  Lett, Justin
Team Member 3 : (231)  Stinnett, Cade
Team Member 4 : (232)  Giles, Ethan

10 0 00

56 Unicoi Co Junior-High Unicoi Co 332 265 282 351 965
Team Member 1 : (263)  Hensley, Ellie
Team Member 2 : (264)  Petterson, Abby
Team Member 3 : (265)  Carty, Callie
Team Member 4 : (237)  DeBusk, Grace

20 0 00

45 McMinn Junior-High McMinn 279 292 320 339 951
Team Member 1 : (408)  Smallen, Kendall
Team Member 2 : (179)  Giles, Gracie
Team Member 3 : (409)  Pitcock, Clay
Team Member 4 : (410)  Henry, Joseph

30 0 00

58 Williamson Co Junior-High Williamson 266 281 329 315 925
Team Member 1 : (267)  Deliello, Sofia
Team Member 2 : (268)  Page, McKenzy
Team Member 3 : (269)  Deliello, Cole
Team Member 4 : (270)  Thames, Shelby

40 0 00

59 Wilson Co Junior-High Wilson Co A 313 312 293 918
Team Member 1 : (271)  Cowan, Parker
Team Member 2 : (272)  Powell, Sarah
Team Member 3 : (273)  McPeak, Levi
Team Member 4 : ()  

50 0 00

98 Overton Co 4-H Junior-High Overton Co 267 302 307 306 915
Team Member 1 : (402)  Mullins, Korbin
Team Member 2 : (403)  Montooth, Grace
Team Member 3 : (404)  Buckner, Isabella
Team Member 4 : (405)  Grant, Ezra

60 0 00

41 Lincoln Co Junior-High Lincoln Co 307 284 301 892
Team Member 1 : (224)  Garrell, Caroline
Team Member 2 : (225)  Sells, Kaylee
Team Member 3 : (226)  Posey, Jack
Team Member 4 : (227)  Posey, Arleigh

70 0 00
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38 Henry Co Junior-High Henry Co 297 314 273 884

Team Member 1 : (214)  Lamon, Blaire
Team Member 2 : (215)  Bomar, Dallas
Team Member 3 : (216)  Hutson, Jack
Team Member 4 : ()  

80 0 00

48 Mt Vernon FFA Junior-High Mt Vernon 273 255 308 836
Team Member 1 : (242)  Capps, Layni
Team Member 2 : (243)  Johnson, Brooke
Team Member 3 : (244)  Mullinax, Elias
Team Member 4 : ()  

90 0 00

49 Robertson Co 4-H Junior-High Roberts 287 251 273 811
Team Member 1 : (245)  Walker, Allie
Team Member 2 : (246)  Bartee, Ethan
Team Member 3 : (411)  Drake, Tanner
Team Member 4 : (412)  Newberry, Abby

100 0 00

28 Bedford Co 4-H Junior-High Bedford Co 298 363 661
Team Member 1 : (182)  Ozburn, Jake
Team Member 2 : (183)  Stickler, Ethan
Team Member 3 : (184)  Blackburn, Aliyah
Team Member 4 : (185)  Osterhaus, Kaylin

110 0 00

52 Sullivan Co Junior-High Sullivan Co 276 295 571
Team Member 1 : (254)  Wilhoit, Cannon
Team Member 2 : (255)  Caldwell, Josey
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

120 0 00

39 Humphreys Co Junior-High Humphreys 257 250 507
Team Member 1 : (218)  McClanahan, Benton
Team Member 2 : (219)  Crowell, Richard
Team Member 3 : (220)  Baker, Elleigh
Team Member 4 : ()  

130 0 00

37 Giles Co 4-H Junior-High Giles Co 4-H 244 261 505
Team Member 1 : (212)  Stafford, Stratton
Team Member 2 : (213)  Williamson, Addison
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

140 0 00
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51 Stone FFA Junior-High Stone FFA 360 360

Team Member 1 : (250)  Lowe, Brody
Team Member 2 : (251)  Webb, Bradon
Team Member 3 : (252)  Iles, Lilie
Team Member 4 : (253)  More, Bella

150 0 00

40 Lawrence Co Junior-High Lawrence Co 316 316
Team Member 1 : (221)  
Team Member 2 : (222)  Shannon, Tenley
Team Member 3 : (223)  Chandler, Bailee
Team Member 4 : ()  

160 0 00

27 Anderson Co FFA Junior-High Anderso 292 292
Team Member 1 : (179)  Giles, Gracie
Team Member 2 : (180)  
Team Member 3 : (181)  Braden, Cailey
Team Member 4 : ()  

170 0 00

42 Lincoln Co Junior-High Lincoln Co Ind 287 287
Team Member 1 : (228)  Williams, Grace
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

180 0 00

47 Montgomery Co 4-H Junior-High Montg 286 286
Team Member 1 : (239)  Van Orden, Sarah
Team Member 2 : (240)  Johnson, Liviyah
Team Member 3 : (241)  Thomas, Baylon
Team Member 4 : ()  

190 0 00

34 Cumberland Co FFA Junior-High Cumb 271 271
Team Member 1 : (201)  Houser, Abigail
Team Member 2 : (202)  Troglin, Seth
Team Member 3 : (203)  Wilson, Parker
Team Member 4 : ()  

200 0 00

53 Sumner Co Junior-High Sumner Co A 269 269
Team Member 1 : (256)  Harvey, Makayla
Team Member 2 : (257)  Rippy, Abby
Team Member 3 : (258)  Kirkham, Madison
Team Member 4 : ()  

210 0 00
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55 Trousdale Co 4-H Junior-High Trousda 264 264

Team Member 1 : (262)  Spangler, Austin
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

220 0 00

29 Calloway Co Junior-High Calloway Co 0
Team Member 1 : (186)  Mattingly, Caroline
Team Member 2 : (187)  Mattingly, Abigail
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

230 0 00

30 Clay Co Junior-High Clay Co 1 0
Team Member 1 : (188)  Hamilton, Kendall
Team Member 2 : (189)  Hix, Kylee
Team Member 3 : (190)  McGee, Aliyah
Team Member 4 : (392)  Burks, Faith

230 0 00

31 Clay Co Junior-High Clay Co 2 0
Team Member 1 : (191)  Brawner, Kylie
Team Member 2 : (192)  Crawford, Kaleah
Team Member 3 : (193)  Rich, Chanley
Team Member 4 : (393)  Mason, Karah

230 0 00

32 Coffee Co 4-H Junior-High Coffee Co 4- 0
Team Member 1 : (194)  Weaver, Sarah
Team Member 2 : (195)  Weaver, Elliott
Team Member 3 : (196)  Spears, Hayden
Team Member 4 : ()  

230 0 00

33 Community FFA Junior-High Communi 0
Team Member 1 : (197)  Hartsfield, Alisha
Team Member 2 : (198)  Morton, Taryn
Team Member 3 : (200)  Armstrong, Cole
Team Member 4 : ()  

230 0 00

35 Fentress Co 4-H Junior-High Fentress C 0
Team Member 1 : (204)  Pile, Emma
Team Member 2 : (205)  Sitton, Sophia
Team Member 3 : (206)  Archer, Makayla
Team Member 4 : (207)  Hall, Lyndsey

230 0 00
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ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

310 Schultz, Charlotte 1432 3421 1342 2143 2314 4312 3561 45 50 50 50 44 42 281 0Henry Co 35 40
355 Dickens, Courtney 1423 4321 1234 1423 3214 4132 3552 48 47 44 38 50 48 275 0Smith Co 40 40
335 Henry, Abigail 1423 4321 1243 2143 3241 4312 3553 48 47 42 50 46 42 275 0McMinn 35 45
377 Kerns, Tate 1423 4321 1243 2143 3214 1432 3474 48 47 42 50 50 50 287 0Unicoi Co 20 40
313 Bostick, Reagan 1423 4321 1234 1432 3214 4132 3455 48 47 44 28 50 48 265 0Henry Co 40 40
329 McCord, Malachi 1423 4321 1243 1243 3214 1342 3446 48 47 42 46 50 46 279 0Lawrence Co 30 35
281 Cook, Kimber 1432 3421 1243 1243 2314 1342 3437 45 50 42 46 44 46 273 0Bedford Co 4-H 35 35
342 Shaw, Tori 4123 3421 1243 2143 3241 3142 3438 50 50 42 50 46 40 278 0Mt Vernon FFA 35 30
352 Young, Brooke 1432 3421 1243 1243 2314 3142 3429 45 50 42 46 44 40 267 0Rutherford Co 4-H 35 40
376 Mundy, Eli 4123 4321 1234 1423 2134 1342 34010 50 47 44 38 35 46 260 0Unicoi Co 40 40
311 Delaney, Caden 1423 4231 1324 4231 3214 3142 33911 48 41 48 32 50 40 259 0Henry Co 35 45
368 Rippy, Maddie 4123 3241 1234 2341 3142 1432 33912 50 47 44 38 40 50 269 0Sumner Co 30 40
388 Calvetti, Sam 1432 3241 1342 1234 3142 1243 33613 45 47 50 44 40 40 266 0Wilson Co 40 30
390 Powell, Anna 1423 4321 2134 1243 3214 1423 33414 48 47 36 46 50 47 274 0Wilson Co 20 40
387 Berny, Abigail 1432 4321 4123 4132 3124 1423 32815 45 47 38 24 47 47 248 0Williamson Co 35 45
339 DeBusk, Isaac 1423 4321 1243 4213 3214 3412 32816 48 47 42 38 50 38 263 0McMinn 30 35
410 Meier, Alyssa 1423 3421 1423 4231 2341 3412 32217 48 50 44 32 40 38 252 0Unicoi 30 40
327 Robbins, Jansen 1243 3412 1423 2143 2314 3142 31918 41 45 44 50 44 40 264 0Lawrence Co 25 30
357 Meeks, Carson 1423 4231 1234 4231 2314 3412 31719 48 41 44 32 44 38 247 0Smith Co 40 30
341 Kiefer, Will 1432 3421 1432 4321 3124 1243 31720 45 50 48 22 47 40 252 0Mt Vernon FFA 25 40
330 Davis, Karlee Jo 1243 4321 1324 2143 2134 1324 31521 41 47 48 50 35 39 260 0Lawrence Co 15 40
356 Malone, Abby 3412 3421 1243 1234 2134 1432 31022 29 50 42 44 35 50 250 0Smith Co 25 35
353 Anderson, Brayden 1432 3241 1324 1234 3142 1243 30923 45 47 48 44 40 40 264 0Rutherford Co 4-H 25 20
282 Ralston, Molly 1423 2143 1324 1243 2314 3412 30824 48 19 48 46 44 38 243 0Bedford Co 4-H 40 25
312 Gardner, Remi 1423 4231 1243 4231 3421 1342 30825 48 41 42 32 39 46 248 0Henry Co 30 30
283 Metcalf, Alyson 4132 3421 1342 3421 3241 4123 30826 47 50 50 20 46 45 258 0Bedford Co 4-H 30 20
340 Allen, Maelee 1423 4321 1234 4321 1324 1342 30527 48 47 44 22 38 46 245 0Mt Vernon FFA 35 25
389 Cartee, Megan 1243 3241 1324 3421 3241 3241 30428 41 47 48 20 46 22 224 0Wilson Co 40 40
306 Hagood, Jackson 4132 3421 1243 3412 2431 1432 30229 47 50 42 16 27 50 232 0Giles Co 4-H 40 30
343 Wagoner, Grace 1423 3241 1423 1423 2143 1234 30030 48 47 44 38 22 36 235 0Mt Vernon FFA 35 30
328 Robbins, Dakota 1243 4312 1243 2134 2314 3412 30031 41 42 42 48 44 38 255 0Lawrence Co 20 25
384 Carroll, Addison 1432 4321 1324 1432 1234 4312 29232 45 47 48 28 32 42 242 0Williamson Co 25 25
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Ex # Contestant Name

2022 UT State 4-H
2022 Agribition Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4123
2 - 5 - 3

3421
3 - 3 - 5

1342
4 - 2 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
2143

4 - 4 - 2
3214

6 - 3 - 4
1432

2 - 4 - 3  -  -  -  - 

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior - Sorted By Rank

County

J1-Hereford Heifers    J2-Angus Heifers    J3-Breeding Does    J4-Dorper Ewes    J5-Breeding Gilts    J6-Market Hogs    T1-Hereford Heifers
T2-Breeding Gilts

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

381 Rogers, Luke 4123 3421 4213 1324 2314 3412 29133 50 50 30 34 44 38 246 0Unicoi Co 30 15
337 Smallen, Riley 4123 4321 2143 3124 2413 1432 28234 50 47 34 28 18 50 227 0McMinn 40 15
386 Page, Gavin 1432 4231 1234 3412 2134 3412 27935 45 41 44 16 35 38 219 0Williamson Co 30 30
385 Deliello, Evan 1432 2413 1432 1342 2341 3412 27436 45 27 48 26 40 38 224 0Williamson Co 15 35
391 Simpson, Dakota 1342 4231 1324 3421 2134 4312 27137 35 41 48 20 35 42 221 0Bedford Co 4-H 25 25
344 Trout, Lexi 3241 4321 2134 2413 3421 4213 27138 17 47 36 46 39 36 221 0Mt Vernon FFA 20 30
351 Johns, Ruth Ann 1432 2431 1324 3421 2143 3142 25839 45 38 48 20 22 40 213 0Rutherford Co 4-H 25 20
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2022 UT State 4-H
2022 Agribition Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
72 Henry Co Senior Henry Co 356 339 308 345 1040

Team Member 1 : (310)  Schultz, Charlotte
Team Member 2 : (311)  Delaney, Caden
Team Member 3 : (312)  Gardner, Remi
Team Member 4 : (313)  Bostick, Reagan

10 0 00

93 Unicoi Co Senior Unicoi Co A 340 347 291 322 1009
Team Member 1 : (376)  Mundy, Eli
Team Member 2 : (377)  Kerns, Tate
Team Member 3 : (381)  Rogers, Luke
Team Member 4 : (410)  Meier, Alyssa

20 0 00

86 Smith Co Senior Smith Co 355 310 317 982
Team Member 1 : (355)  Dickens, Courtney
Team Member 2 : (356)  Malone, Abby
Team Member 3 : (357)  Meeks, Carson
Team Member 4 : ()  

30 0 00

77 Lawrence Co Senior Lawrence Co 319 300 344 315 978
Team Member 1 : (327)  Robbins, Jansen
Team Member 2 : (328)  Robbins, Dakota
Team Member 3 : (329)  McCord, Malachi
Team Member 4 : (330)  Davis, Karlee Jo

40 0 00

96 Wilson Co Senior Wilson Co 336 304 334 974
Team Member 1 : (388)  Calvetti, Sam
Team Member 2 : (389)  Cartee, Megan
Team Member 3 : (390)  Powell, Anna
Team Member 4 : ()  

50 0 00

79 McMinn Senior McMinn 355 328 282 965
Team Member 1 : (335)  Henry, Abigail
Team Member 2 : (339)  DeBusk, Isaac
Team Member 3 : (337)  Smallen, Riley
Team Member 4 : ()  

60 0 00

81 Mt Vernon FFA Senior Mt Vernon 305 317 343 300 965
Team Member 1 : (340)  Allen, Maelee
Team Member 2 : (341)  Kiefer, Will
Team Member 3 : (342)  Shaw, Tori
Team Member 4 : (343)  Wagoner, Grace

60 0 00



2022 UT State 4-H
2022 Agribition Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
62 Bedford Co 4-H Senior Bedford Co 4-H 343 308 308 271 959

Team Member 1 : (281)  Cook, Kimber
Team Member 2 : (282)  Ralston, Molly
Team Member 3 : (283)  Metcalf, Alyson
Team Member 4 : (391)  Simpson, Dakota

80 0 00

85 Rutherford Co 4-H Senior Rutherford C 258 342 309 909
Team Member 1 : (351)  Johns, Ruth Ann
Team Member 2 : (352)  Young, Brooke
Team Member 3 : (353)  Anderson, Brayden
Team Member 4 : (354)  Wingler, Lauren

90 0 00

95 Williamson Co Senior Williamson Co 292 274 279 328 899
Team Member 1 : (384)  Carroll, Addison
Team Member 2 : (385)  Deliello, Evan
Team Member 3 : (386)  Page, Gavin
Team Member 4 : (387)  Berny, Abigail

100 0 00

91 Sumner Co Senior Sumner Co 339 339
Team Member 1 : (368)  Rippy, Maddie
Team Member 2 : (369)  Speicher, Deanna
Team Member 3 : (370)  Barnett, Abigail
Team Member 4 : (371)  Ward, Justin

110 0 00

70 Giles Co 4-H Senior Giles Co 4-H 302 302
Team Member 1 : (306)  Hagood, Jackson
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

120 0 00

94 Unicoi Co Senior Unicoi Co B 291 291
Team Member 1 : (380)  Laws, Isabella
Team Member 2 : (381)  Rogers, Luke
Team Member 3 : (382)  Flores, Nathan
Team Member 4 : (383)  Edwards, Hayden

130 0 00

82 Mt Vernon FFA Senior Mt Vernon FFA I 271 271
Team Member 1 : (344)  Trout, Lexi
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

140 0 00
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